EXH#

7502103 -

8069

2502104 -

8037
8217
8532
8693

2502201 -

8251

7502203 -

8064
8419

7502204 -

8033
8039
8263
8315
8430
8534
8579
8621

Archery Contest

2024 Saunders County

Superintendent: Jimmy Childers

Name
Freestyle Ltd - Senior
Ryder Brabec

Freestyle - Senior
Kendol Benes
Matthew Hanson
Owen Sanderson
Chisum Wilson

Novice - Intermediate
Graeme Hilger

Freestyle Ltd - Intermediate
Case Brabec
lan Nelson

Freestyle - Intermediate
Bailey Benes
Logan Benes
Sydney Hurley
Tucker Kruse
Hudson Niven
William Sanderson
Benjamin Spreeman
Couy Tenopir

Age

15

16
18
14
18

12

12
12

13
14
12
13
12
13
12
14

EXH# Name
Z502301 - Novice - Junior
8102 Maxon Chittenden

7502303 - Freestyle Ltd - Junior

8068 Jerzey Brabec
8531 Avery Sanderson
8533 Vivian Sanderson

Z502304 - Freestyle - Junior

8036 Hunter Benes
8090 Hudson Cappellano
8104 Clare Chromy
8280 Kruse Karloff
8363 RC Marymee
8429 Haydn Niven
8580 Emma Spreeman
8582 William Spreeman
8617 Clara Tasich

7502304 - Freestyle - Junior
8314 Maci Kruse

FRIENDS OF

SAUNDERS COUNTY

4-H & EXTENSION

EXTENSION

Saunders County

Age

10

10

10
11

©

10

10
11

10

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and

enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to
directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment.

The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain
the Extension’s presence in Saunders County for years to come.

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.







