

2024 Saunders County Archery Contest



Superintendent: Jimmy Childers

EXH#	Name	Age	■ EXH#	Name	Age	
Z502103 - Freestyle Ltd - Senior			Z502301 - Novice - Junior			
8069	Ryder Brabec	15	8102	Maxon Chittenden	10	
Z502104 - Freestyle - Senior			Z502303 - Freestyle Ltd - Junior			
8037	Kendol Benes	16	8068	Jerzey Brabec	9	
8217	Matthew Hanson	18	8531	Avery Sanderson	10	
8532	Owen Sanderson	14	8533	Vivian Sanderson	9	
8693	Chisum Wilson	18				
	Z502304 - Freestyle - Junior					
Z502201 - Novice - Intermediate			8036	Hunter Benes	10	
8251	Graeme Hilger	12	8090	Hudson Cappellano	11	
	_		8104	Clare Chromy	8	
Z502203 - Freestyle Ltd - Intermediate			8280	Kruse Karloff	9	
8064	Case Brabec	12	8363	RC Marymee	9	
8419	Ian Nelson	12	8429	Haydn Niven	10	
			8580	Emma Spreeman	8	
Z502204 - Freestyle - Intermediate			8582	William Spreeman	10	
8033	Bailey Benes	13	8617	Clara Tasich	11	
8039	Logan Benes	14				
8263	Sydney Hurley	12	Z502304 - I	Freestyle - Junior		
8315	Tucker Kruse	13	8314	Maci Kruse	10	
8430	Hudson Niven	12				
8534	William Sanderson	13				
8579	Benjamin Spreeman	12				
8621	Couy Tenopir	14				



Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.